
H U R O N    C I T Y    S C H O O L    D I S T R I C T
TAX YEAR:     2021 COLLECTION YEAR:     2022

VALUATIONS:January 1, 2021 Tangible Grand
Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total

Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Agr / Res Other Personal Valuation
7,557,090 0 8,951,040 42,376,910 347,824,560 203,140 13,326,910 0 355,381,650 51,531,090 13,326,910 420,239,650

.

Authorized Res / Ag Other
Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

INSIDE:
5.30 5.300000 5.300000 General Fund
0.10 0.100000 0.100000 Library - Huron
5.40 5.400000 5.400000   Total Inside

OUTSIDE:
36.50 6.609420 11.011977 Current Expense Additional 1976 00/00/76 1976 Continuing Continuing
7.30 2.586703 5.245539 Current Expense Additional 1985 05/07/85 1985 Continuing Continuing
3.00 0.954252 2.161359 Permanent Improvement Renewal 1986 11/02/2010 2011 Continuing Continuing
5.90 2.406090 4.646533 Current Expense Additional 1990 05/08/90 1990 Continuing Continuing
0.96 0.960000 0.960000 Emergency ($400,000) Renewal 2009 05/07/2019 2019 10 2028
5.90 3.097824 4.874190 Current Expense Renewal 1997 05/08/2018 2018 Continuing Continuing
0.70 0.700000 0.700000 Bond - Library Bond 1999 05/04/99 1999 26 2024
6.60 6.600000 6.600000 Emergency ($2,740,000) Renewal 2010 03/17/2020 2020 10 2029

66.86 23.914289 36.199598   Total Outside

72.26 29.314289 41.599598 GRAND TOTAL

Authorized Res / Ag Other                E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes

INSIDE:
5.30 5.300000 5.300000 General Fund 1,883,523 273,115 70,633 2,227,270
0.10 0.100000 0.100000 Library - Huron 35,538 5,153 1,333 42,024
5.40 5.400000 5.400000   Total Inside 1,919,061 278,268 71,965 2,269,294

OUTSIDE:
36.50 6.609420 11.011977 Current Expense 2,348,867 567,459 486,432 3,402,758
7.30 2.586703 5.245539 Current Expense 919,267 270,308 97,286 1,286,862
3.00 0.954252 2.161359 Permanent Improvement 339,124 111,377 39,981 490,482
5.90 2.406090 4.646533 Current Expense 855,080 239,441 78,629 1,173,150
0.96 0.960000 0.960000 Emergency ($400,000) 341,166 49,470 12,794 403,430
5.90 3.097824 4.874190 Current Expense 1,100,910 251,172 78,629 1,430,711
0.70 0.700000 0.700000 Bond - Library 248,767 36,072 9,329 294,168
6.60 6.600000 6.600000 Emergency ($2,740,000) 2,345,519 340,105 87,958 2,773,582

66.86 23.914289 36.199598   Total Outside 8,498,699 1,865,405 891,037 11,255,141

72.26 29.314289 41.599598 GRAND TOTAL 10,417,760 2,143,673 963,003 13,524,436
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